K E T C H A M    T E C H N I C A L   D A T A
Stellar +Series
Rectangular LED Mirror with
Defogger + Dimmable Touch Sensor
The Stellar + Series features a frosted
glass edge surrounded by a stainless
steel frame which illuminates the
front of the LED mirror.
Complete with an automatic defogger
and a dimmable touch sensor
that adjusts to your preferred
brightness this mirror has it all.
Model STE-4836P shown for reference
Model
Number
Overall Size
W x H x D
Lumens
STE-2030P 20” x 30” x 1 3/4” 1872
STE-2436P 24” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2352
STE-3036P 30” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2640
STE-4836P 48” x 36” x 1 3/4” 3514
STE-6036P 60” x 36” x 1 3/4” 4128
Mounting: Surface Mounted
Can be mounted vertical or horizontal
Mirror: Stainless Steel Framed
Power Requirements: 100/240 VAC
Mirrors are hardwired
Additional Specifications
Aluminum structure
Copper free mirror
Energy saving LED light strip
UL listed LED driver
Power requirements are 100/240 VAC - 50/60 Hz
6000 Kelvin
3505 Veterans Memorial Hwy, Suite L
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779
631-615-6151
ketchamcabinets.com